UNIVERSITAT

LUZERN

Seite: 1/2

Examination access MSc Health Sciences

Fall Term 2025

Please register in advance at the latest Wednesday 25 February 2026, at exams-health@unilu.ch

Monday, 9 March 2026
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08.10-08.25
08.10-08.25
08.30-08.45
08.30-08.45
08.50-09.05

08.50-09.05

09.10-09.25
09.10-09.25

09.30-09.45

09.30-09.45
09.50-10.05

09.50-10.05
10.10-10.25
10.10-10.25

Basic Research Methods
Clinical Trials — Elements and Ethics

Global Health Economics

Health Humanities
Health Systems and Services
Health, Person, Society

Introduction to Public Health
Introduction to Python for Healthcare

Introduction to Hospital Management
Longitudinal and Life Course Epidemiology
Mathematical foundations of health sciences
Stress, coping and health

Re-Exam: Advanced Quantitative Methods

Re-Exam: Economic Evaluation in Health Care

Hofstetter, Kauer
Lehnick
Lordemus
Rubinelli
Pacheco

Sabariego, Hodel

Gut
Baumgartner

Buonomano

Brinkhof, Feller
Oestmann

Michel
Boes

Boes

3.B52
3.B52

3.B52
3.B52
3.B52
3.B52

3.B52
3.B52

3.B52

3.B52
3.B52

3.B52
3.B52
3.B52
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15 10.10-10.25 Re-Exam: Behavior Theories and Interventions Michel 3.B52
16 10.10-10.25 Re-Exam: Health Communication Rubinelli 3.B52
17 10.10-10.25 Re-Exam: Social Impact of Health Pacheco Barzallo 3.B52

*Does the review of your exams take place at the same time? Please send us an email so that we can provide you with a different slot

Please note following details as stated in the guidelines §6:
An examination inspection usually lasts 15 minutes per examination. No notes or further written or electronic copies of the examination papers may be made

www.unilu.ch


https://www.unilu.ch/fileadmin/fakultaeten/gwm/departement/Reglemente_Studium/Wegleitung_zu_den_Pruefungen_BSc_und_MSc_GW_23052022.pdf

